Herstellungs- bzw.
Verbrauchsland

EUrOPaA  ooovceveieeeeeeeesiesienieins

Albanien.
Andorra
Belgien-Luxemburg
Bulgarien
Déanemark .
Faroer
Finnland ....
Frankreich .
Gibraltar ...
Griechenland...........c.cccc...

GrofRbritannien und Nordirland. ..
Irland
Island
Italien
Jugoslawie

Norwegen
Osterreich

Portugal
Rumanien
Schweden
Schweiz...

Tarkei..
Ungarn... .
Vatikanstcdt............cccccieiennee

Afrika

Agypten
Aquaforialguinea
Afar- und Issagebiet.
Algerien
Athiopien
Angola
Beninl)..
Botsuana.

Guinea-Bissau .

Kamerun ...
Kanarische Insell
Kap Verde .

Kenia
Komoren

Mauretanien
Mauritius

Mayotle....
Mosambik.
Niger
Nigeria....coooiiiiiiiiiieceeee

) Spezialhandel.

12.12

1974

116 220,7

963,9
4 280,4
4 878,8
3269,2
21427
1035,2

807,0

907,9

0,5

16 245,8

165,4
16

01
2827,0
57,8

107,2
194
28359

12 AuBenhandel

Ein- und Ausfuhr nach Erdteilen und Landern¥*)

Mill. DM
Einfuhr Ausfuhr

1975 1976 1977 1974 1975
122 693,1 146 374,7 156 145,8 167 981,3 160 430,9
10,1 11,9 11,0 33,8 31,1
0,3 0,2 0,2 7,6 8,5
15 742,6 19102,1 19 556,5 17 583,6 16 866,4
2318 284,7 280,0 766,1 1023,1
2786,2 33216 3544,6 4638,3 4635,2
1,6 6,7 43 2,3 2,8
11749 1 557,2 19489 2539,0 24133
22 1473 25 830,6 27 305,9 27 3448 25 962,3
0.3 0,3 0,3 2,8 18,5
16914 19311 1 929,6 22044 26825
6939,3 8539,1 10 448,9 11 011,0 10 094,8
672,3 800,5 910,4 737,0 600,9
511 103,9 100,6 156,4 102,2
17 227,7 18 900,2 207289 18 730,8 16 190,4
15975 1 970,9 1 903,9 4526,2 4 460.8
76,0 138,9 212,6 62,7 89,7
25730,6 30 585,0 30 825,3 23 470,3 22192,3
1 870,3 2 358,2 27931 2980,0 34885
37883 5149,7 6100,8 10152,1 9824,3
1 436,2 1 919,2 2089,4 36154 32126
547,0 574,1 605,2 16822 10123
994,1 1197,7 1 069,8 1 836,3 1 606,8
4.252,7 4705,9 4 833,2 78733 8 097,7
54714 6 964,5 7 869,0 11 5356 9 567,7
3240,2 4357,1 4560,8 47737 6 948,2
2169,6 27532 3008,7 4 339,8 37647
11575 1269,7 1302,5 1782,0 16775
779,0 907,6 871,8 18275 2 436,4
905,7 11323 13291 1765,8 1 416,7
0,3 0,5 0,8 0,7 2,7
14 358,3 16 967,8 17 923,9 11 283,7 12 474,6
127,6 145,2 193,3 540,5 1 044,4
7.2 13,9 12,2 3.2 16
0,3 0,0 0,0 75,1 2,9
25272 28815 27286 12419 1 503,3
37,8 44,2 56,7 82,3 71,4
102,6 43,7 26,7 200,5 86,4
148 14,3 10,1 27,8 325
01 05 0.8 13 0,8
0.0 — — 0,0 0,1
28,4 333 45,0 10,7 15,1
58 24 0,4 13,9 19,2
478,2 482,3 632,2 158,9 130,5
265,7 175,0 140,0 73,1 58,9
44 4,8 0,3 51 41
176,5 210,7 259,0 289,2 196,9
42,6 75,3 98,6 7,2 7.7
1,3 1.9 0,5 1.9 2,5
201,7 190,9 2874 93,6 95,2
68,1 63,8 81,9 111,4 122,0
_ — 01 15 2,2
171,7 259,0 5144 2271 152,7
1.3 10,2 1.0 13 0.3
41,7 55,1 55,2 334 337
24 2,6 2,6 13 0.5
337,6 4116 438,8 386,1 4594
3 446,7 52723 5026,9 1 035,2 1321,0
43,2 58,8 87,9 56,4 55,2
7.9 12,7 16,4 14,4 13,0
4,7 26,7 259 22,8 27.3
324,0 422,0 410,3 4248 454,2
31,3 52,4 55,1 24,2 32,9
14,8 20,1 22,8 36,0 33,4
108,9 449 32,9 195,2 90.9
29,9 0.1 1.7 251 17,2
2 3759 2 453,8 2 553,1 890,1 16194

”) Bisher Dahome.

1976

187 880,8

141
17.2

20 266,3
851.6

6 647,9
2,6
24943
33 665,6
3.9
2695,2
12184,1
704,1
111,8
18 998,1
39615
104.7
24 8454
39551
12 543,8
32191
13328
1 307,0
9027,1
11 576,9
6 755,0
4 338,0
2020,6
2 685,4
1549,7
1.9

14 263,9

2,6
86,0
1441
3.3
204,6
0,4
33,8
12,2
643,8
13149
55,8
15,2
21,8
5439
29,9
40,8

117,7
26,1
2174.6

257

1977

196 343,3

40,4
17,3

21 501,7
670.2
6024,1
54
22473
33 643,0
33
2799,2
14 608,2
779.3
134.4
18 729,6
49048
125,2
27 5292
3903,9
14 5450
2887,6
15121
14847
8 767,0
12 5742
6 450,8
42376
1959,3
2330,0
1927,8
0,9

15 876,6

1 363,7
0,9

4,6
2501,6
80,7

354
0.0
104,9
24,8
2990,1



